140 tossB victor
victor suspension 120 SB 5,5 victor suspension 200 SB 5,5
victor suspension 295 SB 5,5
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  6W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen 740
 class 1
 gear not incorporated
 diameter 55 mm
 height 27 (max 1500) mm
 tube  120 x 55 mm
order code
 white  T104H1DWL
 black  T104H1DZL
 brass/bl.base  T104H1DLB
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  6W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen 740
 class 1
 gear not incorporated
 diameter 55 mm
 height 27 (max 1500) mm
 tube  200 x 55 mm
order code
 white  T104H2DWL
 black  T104H2DZL
 brass/bl.base  T104H2DLB
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  6W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen 740
 class 1
 gear not incorporated
 diameter 55 mm
 height 27 (max 1500) mm
 tube  295 x 55 mm
order code
 white  T104H3DWL
 black  T104H3DZL
 brass/bl.base  T104H3DLB
victor
141victor
victor suspension 120
SB 100
victor suspension 200
SB 100
victor suspension 295
SB 100
victor suspension 120 C1B victor suspension 200 C1B victor suspension 295 C1B
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  6W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen 740
 class 1
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 diameter 100 mm
 height 27 (max 1500) mm
 tube  120 x 55 mm
order code
 white  T104H4DWL
 black  T104H4DZL
 brass/bl.base  T104H4DLB
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  6W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen 740
 class 1
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 diameter 100 mm
 height 27 (max 1500) mm
 tube  200 x 55 mm
order code
 white  T104H5DWL
 black  T104H5DZL
 brass/bl.base  T104H5DLB
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  6W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen 740
 class 1
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 diameter 100 mm
 height 27 (max 1500) mm
 tube  295 x 55 mm
order code
 white  T104H6DWL
 black  T104H6DZL
 brass/bl.base  T104H6DLB
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  6W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen 740
 class 2
 gear not incorporated
 diameter 90 mm
 height 1 (max 1500) mm
 tube  120 x 55 mm
order code
 white  T104H7DWL
 black  T104H7DZL
 brass/bl.base  T104H7DLB
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  6W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen 740
 class 2
 gear not incorporated
 diameter 90 mm
 height 1 (max 1500) mm
 tube  200 x 55 mm
order code
 white  T104H8DWL
 black  T104H8DZL
 brass/bl.base  T104H8DLB
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  6W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen 740
 class 2
 gear not incorporated
 diameter 90 mm
 height 1 (max 1500) mm
 tube  295 x 55 mm
order code
 white  T104H9DWL
 black  T104H9DZL
 brass/bl.base  T104H9DLB